2017 RVYC One Design Series - July

Royal Vancouver Yacht Club

Results as of 12:12 on July 23, 2017
Dragon Division

Sailed: 5, Discards: 1, To count: 4, Entries: 5, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank Division Boat Name SailNo HelmName Club City Country R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 Total Nett
1st Dragon Mistral CAN 118 Norman Allyn RVYC Vancouver CAN 1.0 (4.0) 40 1.0 1.0 1.0 7.0
2nd  Dragon Eagle CAN 122 Ken Reid RVYC LasVegas USA 4.0 20 1.0 30 (6.0DNS) 160 100
3rd  Dragon Jumala 130 Paul Taylor RVYC Vancowver CAN  [2001[8107][20) 50 (6.0DNF) 180 120
4th  Dragon Ayrborn  CAN 145 Jim Burns RVYC Vancouver CAN  [30 50 [30 20 (6.0DNC) 19.0 13.0
5th  Dragon Blue USA 240 David Dalejohnson RVYC Whistler CAN 50 1.0 50 4.0 (6.0DNC) 21.0 15.0

6mR Division

Sailed: 4, Discards: 0, To count: 4, Entries: 7, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank Division Boat Name SailNo HelmName Club City Country R1 R2 R3 R4 Total Nett
1st 6mR  Blade 11 Steve Kinsey ~ RVYC cAN  [20 10 1.0 [200 1 60 60
2nd  6mR Sophie I SUI 132 Hugo Stenbeck RV Brunnen Sul 1.0 -- 1.0 7.0 7.0
3rd  6mR  Nuvolari 172 Ron Holland  RVYC CAN 40 40 50 800 160 16.0
4th 6mR Wild Cat 94 Ben Mumford RVYC CAN 6.0 - 4.0 4.0 17.0 17.0
5th 6mR Max'inux CAN 107 Peter Wealick RVYC CAN - 5.0 - 8.0 DNF 18.0 18.0
6th 6mR Saskia 19 Fred Stearman RVYC CAN 50 6.0 6.0 5.0 220 22.0
7th  6mR Saleema 40 Steve White RVYC CAN 70 70 7.0 6.0 270 27.0

Star Division

Sailed: 4, Discards: 0, To count: 4, Entries: 6, Scoring system: Appendix A
Rank Division Boat Name SailNo HelmName Club City Country R1 R2 R3 R4 Total Nett
1st Star 7988 Al Cullen RVYC North Vancouver CAN 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 40 4.0
ond  Star Shorebereak 7738 Dennis Burgess RVYC Burnaby CAN 20 20 [30][30 100 100



Rank

3rd Star
4th Star
5th Star
6th Star

Rank
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

Division Boat Name

M242
M242
M242
M242
M242
M242

Division Boat Name

No Name
Blink
Curmudgeon Express

Anxiety Closet

SailNo HelmName Club City

7862  Gennady-henry Larkin KYC  Surrey

8324  Bruce Long RVYC Furry Creek

7931 Larry Warshawski RVYC Burnaby

7215  Alex Krotenko KYC  Burnaby
M242 Division

Country R1

CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN

13030 20] 50 13.0

6.0 40 40 [20 16.0
40 50 50 40 18.0
50 60 6.0 6.0 23.0

Sailed: 4, Discards: 0, To count: 4, Entries: 6, Scoring system: Appendix A

SailNo HelmName Club
Whippet 5 Craig Strand RVYC
Back In Black 13 Reto & Phil,randy Vogel KYC/RVYC
Dirty Dog 282 Matt Collingwood KYC
Too Wicked 304 Michael Clements RVYC
Simply Red 8 Alan Drinkwater/team Simply Red RVYC
Christian Bligh 265 Colin Potter KYC

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.19.8

www.sailwave.com

City

Vancouver

Country R1

CAN

Point Roberts USA

Vancouver
Vancouver
Vancouver

Vancouver

CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN

R2 R3 R4 Total Nett

13.0
16.0
18.0
23.0

R2 R3 R4 Total Nett

1.0 40 40 1.0 10.0 10.0

20/[20 20 40 100 10.0
---- 110 1.0

40 10 10 60 120 120
50 50 50 50 200 20.0
60 6.0 6.0 -21.0 21.0

www.royalvan.com/ods



http://www.royalvan.com/ods
http://www.sailwave.com/

