2017 RVYC One Design Series - July

Royal Vancouver Yacht Club



Results as of 12:12 on July 23, 2017

Dragon Division

Sailed: 5, Discards: 1, To count: 4, Entries: 5, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank	Division	Boat Name	SailNo	HelmName	Club	City	Country	R1	R2	R3	R4	R5	Total	Nett
1st	Dragon	Mistral	CAN 118	Norman Allyn	RVYC	Vancouver	CAN	1.0	(4.0)	4.0	1.0	1.0	11.0	7.0
2nd	Dragon	Eagle	CAN 122	Ken Reid	RVYC	Las Vegas	USA	4.0	2.0	1.0	3.0	(6.0 DNS)	16.0	10.0
3rd	Dragon	Jumala	130	Paul Taylor	RVYC	Vancouver	CAN	2.0	3.0	2.0	5.0	(6.0 DNF)	18.0	12.0
4th	Dragon	Ayrborn	CAN 145	Jim Burns	RVYC	Vancouver	CAN	3.0	5.0	3.0	2.0	(6.0 DNC)	19.0	13.0
5th	Dragon	Blue	USA 240	David Dale-johnson	RVYC	Whistler	CAN	5.0	1.0	5.0	4.0	(6.0 DNC)	21.0	15.0

6mR Division

Sailed: 4, Discards: 0, To count: 4, Entries: 7, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank	Division	Boat Name	SailNo	HelmName	Club	City	Country	R1	R2	R3	R4	Total	Nett
1st	6mR	Blade	111	Steve Kinsey	RVYC		CAN	2.0	1.0	1.0	2.0	6.0	6.0
2nd	6mR	Sophie II	SUI 132	Hugo Stenbeck	RV Brunnen		SUI	1.0	2.0	3.0	1.0	7.0	7.0
3rd	6mR	Nuvolari	172	Ron Holland	RVYC		CAN	4.0	4.0	5.0	3.0	16.0	16.0
4th	6mR	Wild Cat	94	Ben Mumford	RVYC		CAN	6.0	3.0	4.0	4.0	17.0	17.0
5th	6mR	Max'inux	CAN 107	Peter Wealick	RVYC		CAN	3.0	5.0	2.0	8.0 DNF	18.0	18.0
6th	6mR	Saskia	19	Fred Stearman	RVYC		CAN	5.0	6.0	6.0	5.0	22.0	22.0
7th	6mR	Saleema	40	Steve White	RVYC		CAN	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.0	27.0	27.0

Star Division

Sailed: 4, Discards: 0, To count: 4, Entries: 6, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank	Division	Boat Name	SailNo	HelmName	Club	City	Country	R1	R2	R3	R4	Total	Nett
1st	Star		7988	Al Cullen	RVYC	North Vancouver	CAN	1.0	1.0	1.0	1.0	4.0	4.0
2nd	Star	Shorebereak	7738	Dennis Burgess	RVYC	Burnaby	CAN	2.0	2.0	3.0	3.0	10.0	10.0

Rank	Division	Boat Name	SailNo	HelmName	Club	City	Country	R1	R2	R3	R4	Total	Nett
3rd	Star	No Name	7862	Gennady-henry Larkin	KYC	Surrey	CAN	3.0	3.0	2.0	5.0	13.0	13.0
4th	Star	Blink	8324	Bruce Long	RVYC	Furry Creek	CAN	6.0	4.0	4.0	2.0	16.0	16.0
5th	Star	Curmudgeon Express	7931	Larry Warshawski	RVYC	Burnaby	CAN	4.0	5.0	5.0	4.0	18.0	18.0
6th	Star	Anxiety Closet	7215	Alex Krotenko	KYC	Burnaby	CAN	5.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	23.0	23.0

M242 Division

Rank	Division	Boat Name	SailNo	HelmName	Club	City	Country	R1	R2	R3	R4	Total	Nett
1st	M242	Whippet	5	Craig Strand	RVYC	Vancouver	CAN	1.0	4.0	4.0	1.0	10.0	10.0
2nd	M242	Back In Black	13	Reto & Phil, randy Vogel	KYC/RVYC	Point Roberts	USA	2.0	2.0	2.0	4.0	10.0	10.0
3rd	M242	Dirty Dog	282	Matt Collingwood	KYC	Vancouver	CAN	3.0	3.0	3.0	2.0	11.0	11.0
4th	M242	Too Wicked	304	Michael Clements	RVYC	Vancouver	CAN	4.0	1.0	1.0	6.0	12.0	12.0
5th	M242	Simply Red	8	Alan Drinkwater/team Simply Red	RVYC	Vancouver	CAN	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	20.0	20.0
6th	M242	Christian Bligh	265	Colin Potter	KYC	Vancouver	CAN	6.0	6.0	6.0	3.0	21.0	21.0

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.19.8 www.sailwave.com

www.royalvan.com/ods